2024 - 2025

Schedule of Arrival & Dismissal Times

Students should not arrive at school prior to 8:00 AM
or remain after 2:55 PM as there is no supervision.

Campus Open
Breakfast is served
Last bus arrival
2nd Bell

Tardy Bell

First Recess
2"d & 3" Grade
K & 1% Grade
4 & 5" Grade

Lunch & Recess
K & 15t Grade Lunch
2"d & 3" Grade Lunch
4™ & 5" Grade Lunch

Last Recess
2" & 3" Grade
4 & 5" Grade
K & 15t Grade

Dismissal Time for Students:
Special Services

Regular Day

8:00

8:00

8:15

8:20

8:25

9:40 - 9:55
10:05 - 10:20
10:25 - 10:40
11:15-11:50
11:40 - 12:15
12:05 - 12:40
1:15-1:30
1:40 - 1:55
2:00 - 2:15
2:50

2:40

% Day Early Release Dismissal Times — 11:35 AM
Lunch is served before students leave

Wed Early Release

8:00

8:00

8:15

8:20

8:25

10:20 - 10:35
9:45 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:15
10:40 - 11:15
11:05 -11:40
11:30 - 12:05
12:40 - 12:55
1:20 - 1:35
1:00 - 1:15
1:50

1:40




