2024 - 2025 Schedule of Arrival & Dismissal Times

Students should not arrive at school prior to 8:00 AM or remain after 2:55 PM as there is no supervision.

Campus Open Breakfast is served Last bus arrival 2nd Bell Tardy Bell	8:00 8:00 8:15 8:20 8:25	Wed Early Release 8:00 8:00 8:15 8:20 8:25
First Recess 2 nd & 3 rd Grade K & 1 st Grade 4 th & 5 th Grade	9:40 - 9:55 10:05 - 10:20 10:25 - 10:40	10:20 - 10:35 9:45 — 10:00 10:00 - 10:15
Lunch & Recess K & 1 st Grade Lunch 2 nd & 3 rd Grade Lunch 4 th & 5 th Grade Lunch	11:15 - 11:50 11:40 - 12:15 12:05 - 12:40	10:40 - 11:15 11:05 - 11:40 11:30 - 12:05
Last Recess 2 nd & 3 rd Grade 4 th & 5 th Grade K & 1 st Grade	1:15 - 1:30 1:40 - 1:55 2:00 - 2:15	12:40 - 12:55 1:20 - 1:35 1:00 - 1:15
Dismissal Time for Students: Special Services	2:50 2:40	1:50 1:40

½ Day Early Release Dismissal Times – 11:35 AM Lunch is served before students leave